
CharacterisƟcs 

Season(s) of interest 

Selected by 

EdiƟon 

European P.B.R. 

European plant variety protecƟon�

Sapho 

Climbers 

A  Clematis  ideal  for  small  gardens 

and in pots 

CHIBI® is a new, compact, small‐growing Japanese 

clemaƟs, parƟcularly interesƟng for small gardens or 

pot culƟvaƟon. Its large, bright‐pink flowers (13 ‐ 

18cm) start to bloom in May and conƟnue throughout 

the summer. The flowers are very numerous, with 

lighter petals in the center and reddish‐pink on the 

outside. 
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ClemaƟs x CHIBI® 

'NIIDA' 

1.00 / 
1.50 m 

0.50 m 

‐20 

05‐09 13‐18 cm 

Spring Summer 


